Earnings Per Share   (21.87)   (12.40)   (19.48)

Book Value Per Share(2)   (25.00)   (48.57)   (41.06)

*Prepared as per Ind AS

Restated as per Ind AS

Notes:
1. Total dividend declared divided by paid up capital.
2. Net worth divided by number of shares issued and outstanding.

39 | 65

4.20 The shareholding pattern of the Target Company before and after the Open Offer is as follows:

SHAREHOLDER

CATEGORY

SHAREHOLDING

AND VOTING

RIGHTS PRIOR TO

THE CONVERSION

OF CCPS/

ACQUISITION AND

OPEN OFFER (A)*

SHARES / VOTING

RIGHTS ACQUIRED

PURSUANT THE

CONVERSION OF

CCPS WHICH

TRIGGERED THE

OPEN OFFER AND

SHARES / VOTING

RIGHTS ACQUIRED

PURSUANT TO THE

DEBT

RESTRUCTURING

PACKAGE (B)

SHAREHOLDING

AND VOTING

RIGHTS AFTER

THE CONVERSION

OF CCPS AND

SHARES / VOTING

RIGHTS ACQUIRED

PURSUANT TO THE

DEBT

RESTRUCTURING

PACKAGE PRIOR

TO THE OPEN

OFFER

(A)+(B)=(C)

SHARES/VOTING

RIGHTS TO BE

ACQUIRED IN

THIS OPEN

OFFER

(ASSUMING

FULL

ACCEPTANCES)

(D)

SHARE HOLDING /

VOTING RIGHTS

AFTER THE

CONVERSION AND

OPEN OFFER

(C)+(D)=(E)

NO. % NO. %1 NO. %1 NO. %1 NO. %1

(1) Promoter group

including Acquirer

and PAC

(a) Acquirer and

PAC

Acquirer  257,492,467  27.24  481,843,8842 25.14 739,336,351 38.57 566,740,972 29.57 1,306,077,323 68.14

PAC Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

(b) Promoters other

than (a) above

Murkumbi Group 257,342,467 27.23 Nil Nil 257,342,467 13.43 Nil Nil 257,342,467 13.43

Total 1 (a+b) 514,834,934 54.47 481,843,884 25.14 996,678,818 52.00 566,740,972 29.57 1,563,419,790 81.56

(2) Public (other than

parties to agreement,

Acquirer and PAC)

353,399,502

 18.44

(a) FIs/MFs/

FPIs/Banks, SFIs3

63,792,339

6.75 489,728,8284 25.55 525,185,504 27.40 Nil Nil

(b) Others5 366,619,307 38.79 Nil Nil 394,954,970 20.60 Nil Nil

Total 2 (a+b) 430,411,646 45.53 Nil Nil 920,140,474 48.00 Nil Nil

Grand Total (1+2) 945,246,580 100.00 971,572,712 50.69 1,916,819,292 100.00 566,740,972 29.57 1,916,819,292 100.00

*Source: Shareholding pattern disclosure dated 8 March 2018, available at: www.bseindia.com
Source: Shareholding pattern disclosure dated 31 March 2018, available at: www.bseindia.com